=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP1547

Specifications

Fitting Position

Inner Width(mm)
Inner Height(mm)
Inner Thickness(mm)
Outer Width(mm)
Outer Height(mm)
Outer Thickness(mm)

Usage Number

EAN

E-MARK

Application

HYUNDAI

GENESIS (DH)

GENESIS (DH)

GENESIS Coupe
GENESIS Coupe
GENESIS Coupe
GENESIS Coupe
GENESIS Coupe

GENESIS Coupe

FRT “L

126.60
77.30
16.50
126.60
77.30
16.50

D1799-9030, MDB3724, 2217601, 22176, P 30 083,

O.E References

EHT1799H
8809409034584
Model Type
3.8GDI
3.8 GDI 4WD
20T
20T
20T
3.8V6
3.8V6
3.8V6
Manufacturer

HYUNDAI

HYUNDAI

HYUNDAI

HYUNDAI

HYUNDAI

HYUNDAI

HYUNDAI

HYUNDAI

HYUNDAI

HYUNDAI

HYUNDAI

HYUNDAI

KIA
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Kw

232
232
157
202
204
223
255
260

Reference

58101B1A25
58101B1A20
58101B1A10
58101B1A00
581013NA50
581012MA90
581013MA11
581013NA02
581013TA50
58101B1A10
58101B1A20
58101B1A30

581013TA50

Year

06/14 -
06/14 -
01/08 - 12/12
11/11 - 12/14
04/12 -
01/08 - 02/14
11/11-12/14
04/12 -
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